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PRODUCT DATA
Max Width

Max Height

Panel Width

Minimum Pocket Width

Weight stacked

Weight extended

Curtain type

Stack Formula

150 ft. 

19 ft. 

7"

8"

8.50 lbs./ft.

Clear window pattern

2" per every 12" of opening width

1.90 lbs./ft.

45.72

5792

177.8

203.2

0.862kg./M

3.86kg./M

FINISH OPTIONS

CURVE (RADIUS) DATA

RADIUS

135.00°

18" Min run out
(Straight) 

18" Min run out
(Straight) 

180.00°

18" Min run out
(Straight) 

18" Min run out
(Straight) 

R 14.00"
R 14.00"

120.00°

18" Min run out
(Straight) 

18" Min run out
(Straight) 

R 14.00"

14"
90º Degree 180º

OPPOSITE

30º Degree 120º

45º Degree 135º

Product Data Sheet
S Series
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Open position

2-½"

(2)

1½"

(1) Hook lock mullion
(2) Intermediate drop lock mullion
(4) Top & Bottom locking mullion
(5) Free-floating trailing edge mullion
(st) Stationary mullion (wall connected)  

Dust proof floor strike

V2 top track 1.69 (w) by 1.588 (h)  
with Ø1-1/8 x 1-1/8" wide roller wheel bearing

V3 top track 1.50 (w) by 1.50 (h)
with Ø1-1/8" x 3/4" wide roller wheel bearing

TOP TRACK

Custom Contact factory with details 
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7"

Straight Shot into pocket

R-90º Radius inside pocket

8.00"

1.75"

2"

Center style

1.75"

Full Panel
With Roller bearing

CLEAR DK. BRONZE BLACK POWDER COAT
V2 Track
V3 Track

Half Panel

1½"

Floor Cover Strike
Spring loaded dust proof Strike
3/4" diameter by 2-5/8"

7" Stacked
Door Width

4" clearance from
center of track
to each side

8" continuos
clearance
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1½"

4.00"

17.25"

12.875"

8.00"

1.75"

1'-4"
(16")

R 14.00"
Pre-hung Pocket Door & Frame
By Alumatec Pacific

Pre-hung Pocket Door & Frame
By Alumatec Pacific

1.59"

1.50"

1.59"

Full Panel
None Roller
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PVC Window
Frame

1/16" Clear
polycarbonate


